
Winter Concert 2
Featuring: Brass Band, Wind Band, Concert Band, 

Philharmonic Strings, Philharmonic Orchestra, 
Single Reed Ensemble, Senior Choir, 

String Sinfonia and Symphony Orchestra

www.hillingdon.gov.uk



Brass Band
Ensemble director: Matt Thomas

Support: Harry Dignum

The Floral Dance
Soloist: Noah Morris 
Composer: Katie Moss
(Arr. Derek Broadbent)

Stardust
Soloist: Nathan Tempest
Composer: Hoagy Carmichael 
(Arr. Bill Geldard)

Single Reed Ensemble 
Ensemble director: 
Alastair Penman

Welcome Dance
Composer: Karen Street

Reel Deal
Composer: Karen Street

Philharmonic Strings
Ensemble director: James Moore

Leader: Aaliyah Grant

Support: Jovana Dudas

Selections from Telemann Overture 
TWV 55:A2
Composer: Georg Philipp Telemann 

Philharmonic Orchestra
Ensemble director: 
Christian Halford
Leader: Aaliyah Grant
Support: Paul Sanders
Waltz No.2 
Composer: Shostakovich 
(Arr. Brown)  

Skyfall 
Production: Paul Epworth 
(Arr. Vinson)

String Sinfonia
Ensemble director: 
Christian Halford 
Leader: Daniel Cazac
Support: Angela Brennan
Flourish For Strings  
Composer: Peter Martin
St. Paul’s Suite: 1. Jig
Composer: Gustav Holst

Symphony Orchestra
Ensemble director: 
Matthew Thomas
Leader: Emily Daffern
Support: Angela Brennan 
Farandole 
Composer: Bizet 
Pirates of the Caribbean
Composers: Klaus Badelt  
(Arr. Ted Ricketts)

Interval



Thank you to the Friends of Hillingdon Music Serviced for their continued 
support. If you can spare some time to help with  

Music School or would like to find out more about their work,  
the Friends would be delighted to hear from you! 
Please email: friendshillingdonmusic@gmail.com

Hillingdon Music Service
 www.hillingdon.gov.uk/music

 music@hillingdon.gov.uk

Senior Choir 
Ensemble director: Cathy Handley

Support: Alice Vakonaki

Carol of the Bells
Composer: Mykola Dmytrovyc 
Leontovyc
(Arr. by Peter J. Wilhousky)

One Love
Composer: Bob Marley
(Arr. Mark De-Lisser)

Happy Xmas (War Is Over) 
Composers: John Lennon and 
Yoko Ono
(Arr: Mark De-Lisser)

Wind Band 
Ensemble director: Harry Dignum

Support: Kat Price

Pictures at an Exhibition
Composer: Modest Mussorgsky
(Arr. Michael Sweeney)

ˆ
ˆ

Mamma Mia - Highlights from the 
movie soundtrack
Composer: ABBA
(Arr. Robert Longfield)

Concert Band 
Ensemble director: Matt Thomas

First Suite in Eb:
Composer: Gustav Holst
1. Chaconne
2. Intermezzo 
3. March

Selections from Hairspray
Composer: Marc Sharman
(Arr. Ted Ricketts)



Important dates and events in 2025

Saturday 11 January:	     Saturday Music School re-starts

Monday 13 January:	      Teaching and Ensembles start in Schools 
			        and at Centres

Thursday 16 January:	     Thursday Music School re-starts

Saturday 8 February:      Last day for Saturday Music School before half term

Thursday 13 February:   Last day for Thursday Music School before half term

Thursday 27 February:   Thursday Music School re-starts

Saturday 1 March: 	      Saturday Music School re-starts

Thursday 27 March: 	      Last day for Thursday Music School

Saturday 29 March:	      Last day for Saturday Music School

Sunday 30 March:	      TBC Easter Orchestra and String Group Concert

Thursday 24 April:	      Thursday Music School re-starts

Saturday 26 April: 	      Saturday Music School re-starts

Thursday 22 May: 	      Last day for Thursday Music School before half term

Saturday 24 May: 	      Last day for Saturday Music School before half term

Thursday 5 June: 	      Thursday Music School re-starts

Saturday 7 June: 	      Picnic in the Park (No Saturday Music School)

Saturday 14 June: 	      Saturday Music School re-starts

Thursday 26 June: 	      Last day for Thursday Music School

Saturday 5 July: 	      Last day for Saturday Music School

Sunday 6 July:		      Encore: A Celebration of Music (Cadogan Hall)
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